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January 18, 2023 
 
BSE Limited 
Corporate Services Department 
Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers 
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001 
 
Scrip Symbol: QUINT 
Scrip Code: 539515 
 
Subject:  Intimation regarding issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu of share certificate lost 
 
Reference: Regulation 39 (3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 
Dear Sir/ Madam, 
 
With reference to our intimation letter dated January 17, 2023, regarding loss of share certificate and based 
on confirmation received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent i.e. Skyline Financial Services Private 
Limited, we would like to inform you that the Company has issued following duplicate share certificate in lieu 
of share certificate lost by the shareholder. 
 
The details of share certificate is as under: 
 
Folio No. 

 
Name of the 
Shareholder 

Old Certificate 
No. 

New Certificate  
No. 

Distinctive No. No. of 
Shares From To 

B00216 Bharti Devi 4097 101215 436301 436500 200 
S00338 Shanti Devi 95512 

100955 
101213 
101214 

839701 
11095835 

839900 
11096034 

 200 
200 

 
Request you to please take the same on records. 
 
Yours sincerely  
For Quint Digital Media Limited 
 
 
 
Tarun Belwal 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
 
Encl: RTA Confirmation 
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