

January 18, 2023

**BSE Limited Corporate Services Department** Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Symbol: QUINT Scrip Code: 539515

Subject:	Intimation regarding issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu of share certificate lost

Reference: Regulation 39 (3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

With reference to our intimation letter dated January 17, 2023, regarding loss of share certificate and based on confirmation received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent i.e. Skyline Financial Services Private Limited, we would like to inform you that the Company has issued following duplicate share certificate in lieu of share certificate lost by the shareholder.

The details of share certificate is as under:

Folio No.	Name of the	Old Certificate	New Certificate	Distincti	No. of	
	Shareholder	No.	No.	From	То	Shares
B00216	Bharti Devi	4097	101215	436301	436500	200
S00338	Shanti Devi	95512	101213	839701	839900	200
		100955	101214	11095835	11096034	200

Request you to please take the same on records.

Yours sincerely For Quint Digital Media Limited

Tarun Belwal Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

**Encl: RTA Confirmation** 

## **QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED**

Registered Office: 403 Prabhat Kiran, 17, Rajendra Place, Delhi- 110008 Tel: 011 45142374 Corporate Office: Carnousties's Building, Plot No. 1, 9th Floor, Sector 16A, Film City, Noida-201301 Tel: 0120 4751818 Website: www.quintdigitalmedia.com, email: cs@thequint.com, CIN: L74110DL1985PLC373314

## Skyline Financial Services Pvt. Ltd



S.E.B.I. REGISTERED CATEGORY-1 REGISTRARS & SHARE TRANSFER AGENT Office : A/505, Dattani Plaza, Andheri Kurla Road, Safeed Pool, Mumbai- 400072. Tel. : +91-22 62215779/ +91-22 28511022 | CIN :U74899DL1995PTC071324 Email : <u>subhashdhingreja@skylinerta.com</u> Website : <u>www.skylinerta.com</u>

18.01.2023

THE COMPANY SECRETARY QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS GAURAV MERCANTILES LTD.) 9<sup>th</sup> Floor, Plot No. 1, Carnoustie's Building Sector 16 A, Film City, Noida, Gautam Nagar U P – 201 301.

Sub: Issue of duplicate certificate Ref: QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LTD (earlier known as Gaurav Mercantiles Limited) Folio No. S00338 & B00216.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find Duplicate Register for your approval & necessary action at your end.

SR. NO	ISSUE DATE/APV DT.	ON BASIS	FOLIO	MEMBER'S NAME	OLD CER NO	NEW CERT NO	DIST FROM- TO	NO OF SHARES
11	18.01.2023	INDEMNITY	\$00338	SHANTI DEVI	95512	101213	839701- 839900	200
					100955	101214	11095835- 11096034	200
12	18.01.2023	INDEMNITY	800216	BHARTI DEVI	4097	101215	436301- 436500	200

Yours Faithfully,

Skyline Financial Services Pvt. Ltd.

(Authorised Signatory)